Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
MSO3000 Series, DPO3000 Series Datasheet
With the MSO/DPO3000 mixed signal oscilloscope series, you can analyze
up to 20 analog and digital signals with a single instrument to quickly find
and diagnose problems in complex designs. Bandwidths up to 500 MHz
and a minimum of 5x oversampling on all channels ensure you have the
performance you need for many of today's mainstream applications. To
capture long windows of signal activity while maintaining fine timing

Safety UL61010-1:2004, CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 61010.1: 2004, Low Voltage Directive 2006/95/EC and EN61010-1:2001,
IEC 61010-1:2001, ANSI 61010-1-2004, ISA 82.02.01
Ordering information
DPO3000 and MSO3000 models
DPO3012 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3014 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3032 300 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3034 300 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3052 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 2-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
DPO3054 500 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 4-channel digital phosphor oscilloscope
MSO3012 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 2+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO3014 100 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 4+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO3032 300 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 2+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope
MSO3034 300 MHz, 2.5 GS/s, 5 M record length, 4+16 channel mixed-signal oscilloscope